Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document. © 2018 Norgren, Inc.
B17
Filter/Regulator
� 10/18
us.8.341.500.8155/01
Fluid:
Compressed air, neutral gases

Valve: aluminum
Technical data
Ordering information
ISO Symbols Port Size Model Numbers Flow scfm (dm3/s)* Weight lbs (kg)
3/4" B17-697-A3LA 500 (235) 5.6 (2.50)
1" B17-897-A3LA 650 (306) 5.5 (2.49)
1-1/4" B17-A97-A3LA 680 (320) 5.8 (2.63)
1-1/2" B17-B97-A3LA 680 (320) 5.6 (2.50)
Auto Drain Manual Drain
Relieving
>> High flow regulator, 3/4"
to 1-1/2" ports